
January 2022
New Publications

https://www.peterlang.com/document/1156617
https://www.peterlang.com/document/1170965
https://www.peterlang.com/document/1166651
https://www.peterlang.com/document/1140551
https://www.peterlang.com/document/1163284
https://www.peterlang.com/document/1168531
https://www.peterlang.com/document/1137171
https://www.peterlang.com/document/1145661
https://www.peterlang.com/document/1168523
https://www.peterlang.com/document/1062255
https://www.peterlang.com/document/1146943
https://www.peterlang.com/document/1145687
https://www.peterlang.com/document/1169177


1XXX

Peter Lang · New Publications	 January 2022

Contents

Economics and Management	 2

Education	 2

English Language and Literatures	 2

German Language and Literatures	 3

History	 4

Law	 6

Linguistics	 8

Media and Communication	 9

Music	 10

Philosophy	 10

Romance Languages and Literatures	 10

Sociology	 11

Theology	 11

Index	 13

Peter Lang, International Academic Publishers	 14

Our Representatives – Print	 15

Our Representatives – eBooks	 16

Order online at www.peterlang.com, or send your 
order directly to orders@peterlang.com.

All eBook prices are given as Single-User License (SUL). 
Multi-User Licenses are available for institutional 
customers and are calculated at twice the SUL price. 

https://www.peterlang.com/


Peter Lang · New Publications	 January 2022

2Economics and Management English Language and 
LiteraturesEducation

Elbeyi Pelit • Hasan Hüseyin Soybali • 
Ali Avan (eds.)

Global Risks and Crises 
Management in Tourism

Theoretical and Practical 
Perspectives

Tourism is one of the most sensitive in-
dustries across risks and crises based on 
economic, social, and political develop-
ments. In recent years, the challenges 
such as terrorism, epidemics, and eco-
nomic blockades based on political ten-
sion between countries not only cause 
increased risks and threats on destina-
tions but also cause decreased touristic 
mobility. A global pandemic, depressed 
economy, political uncertainties, and so-
cial problems can also interrupt the tour-
istic movement. This book focuses on 
global risks and crises management in 
the tourism industry with a proactive 
approach. 

Carmen Bueno Muñoz • Luis R. Murillo 
Zamorano • José Ángel López Sánchez

Gamification and Artificial 
Intelligence during COVID-19: 
Case Studies in Health and 
Education

This book analyzes how gamification and 
artificial intelligence (AI) have been used 
during the COVID-19 pandemic in health 
and education. To this end, a review of 
the main applications of gamification and 
AI during this period is made.

Anthony J. Nocella II • Kim Socha (eds.)

Radical Animal Studies

Beyond Respectability Politics, 
Opportunism, and Cooptation

This scholar-activist book emerging out 
of the field of Critical Animal Studies (CAS) 
recognizes and values the goal of total 
liberation and the importance of under-
ground revolutionary direct action. 

Jésabel Robin • Martina Zimmermann 
(éds)

La didactique des langues dans 
la formation initiale des 
enseignant.e.s en Suisse / 
Fremdsprachendidaktik in der 
Schweizer Lehrer*innenbildung

Quelles postures scientifiques face 
aux pratiques de terrain? / An 
welchen wissenschaftlichen 
Positionen orientiert sich die Praxis?

L’ouvrage contribue à mettre en lumière 
les positionnements actuels en Suisse, 
tant sur le plan scientifique que métho-
dologique, dans le domaine de la didac-
tique des langues. Autor*innen legen dar, 
welche wissenschaftsmethodischen und 
inhaltlichen Positionen sie im Bereich 
(Fremd-)Sprachendidaktik in der Schweiz 
aktuell als zentral erachten

Hugo G. Walter

Devoted to the Truth

Four Brilliant Investigators

This book is a collection of essays which 
discuss four brilliant and impressive in-
vestigators and detectives in literary mas-
terpieces by Arthur Conan Doyle, Agatha 
Christie, and Dorothy Bowers. 

Berlin, 2021. 174 pp., 15 fig. b/w, 31 tables.

pb.	 ISBN 978-3-631-85842-4

CHF 52.– / €D 44.95 / €A 46.20 / € 42.10 /  

£ 35.– / US-$ 50.95

eBook (SUL)	 ISBN 978-3-631-87113-3

CHF 52.– / €D 44.95 / €A 46.30 / € 42.10 /  

£ 35.– / US-$ 50.95

Berlin, 2022. 130 pp.

hb.	 ISBN 978-3-631-86987-1

CHF 35.– / €D 29.95 / €A 30.80 / € 28.– /  

£ 23.– / US-$ 33.95

eBook (SUL)	 ISBN 978-3-631-87042-6

CHF 35.– / €D 29.95 / €A 30.80 / € 28.– /  

£ 23.– / US-$ 33.95

New York, 2022. XX, 104 pp.

Radical Animal Studies and Total 
Liberation. Vol. 8

pb.	 ISBN 978-1-4331-9157-2

CHF 42.– / €D 36.95 / €A 37.60 / € 34.20 /  

£ 28.– / US-$ 40.95

hb.	 ISBN 978-1-4331-9156-5

CHF 118.– / €D 102.95 / €A 105.40 / € 95.80 /  

£ 77.– / US-$ 114.95

eBook (SUL)	 ISBN 978-1-4331-9158-9

CHF 42.– / €D 36.95 / €A 37.60 / € 34.20 /  

£ 28.– / US-$ 40.95

Bruxelles, 2022. 248 p., 11 ill. n/b, 8 tabl.

Transversales. Langues, sociétés, cultures 
et apprentissages. Vol. 49

br.	 ISBN 978-2-8076-1934-0

CHF 40.– / €D 33.95 / €A 35.20 / € 32.– /  

£ 27.– / US-$ 38.95

eBook (SUL)	 ISBN 978-2-8076-1935-7

CHF 40.– / €D 33.95 / €A 35.20 / € 32.– /  

£ 27.– / US-$ 38.95

New York, 2022. X, 230 pp.

Studies on Themes and Motifs in 
Literature. Vol. 142

hb.	 ISBN 978-1-4331-9337-8

CHF 98.– / €D 84.95 / €A 87.10 / € 79.20 /  

£ 64.– / US-$ 94.95

eBook (SUL)	 ISBN 978-1-4331-9338-5

CHF 98.– / €D 84.95 / €A 87.10 / € 79.20 /  

£ 64.– / US-$ 94.95

https://www.peterlang.com/document/1168531
https://www.peterlang.com/document/1170965
https://www.peterlang.com/document/1162456
https://www.peterlang.com/document/1140591
https://www.peterlang.com/document/1145695


Peter Lang · New Publications	 January 2022

3

Anna Axtner-Borsutzky

Walter Müller-Seidels 
fragmentarischer 
Erinnerungsbericht

Autobiographik und Wissenschaft im 
20. Jahrhundert

Das Buch besteht aus der Edition der nach-
gelassenen Fragmente des autobiogr. Ma-
nuskripts von W. Müller-Seidel sowie Stu-
dien mit Schwerpunkten aus Disziplin-
geschichte, Autobiographik, Praxeologie. 
Sie umfasst die Zeit der Weimarer Repu-
blik, des NS sowie die Nachkriegszeit und 
beschäftigt sich mit der Engführung von 
Autobiographik und Wissenschaft.

Ștefan Baghiu • Ovio Olaru • Andrei 
Terian (eds.)

Beyond the Iron Curtain

Revisiting the Literary System of 
Communist Romania

The volume contains new interpretations 
of literary production in Romanian com-
munism. It focuses on socialist realism 
and representations of the rural, literary 
dissidence and countercultural literary 
production, transnational communist 
literary production, the Romanian poly-
system during the ideological thaw, and 
forms of literary dissidence.

Torsten Erdbrügger • Liane Schüller • 
Werner Jung (Hrsg.)

Mediale Signaturen von 
Überwachung und 
Selbstkontrolle

Die Beiträge des Bandes reflektieren aus 
medien-, kultur- und literaturwissen-
schaftlicher Perspektive historische und 
aktuelle Phänomene der Überwachung 
zwischen Kontrolle, Selbstkontrolle und 
Selbstoptimierung.

Jutta Reusch (Hrsg.)

Michael Ende – 
Wissenschaftliche 
Perspektiven des 21. 
Jahrhunderts

Die Beiträge des Bandes behandeln poe-
tologische Aspekte des Werks von Michael 
Ende in den Bereichen des Nonsens, der 
fantastischen Literatur und der Magie, 
der audiovisuellen Adaption, des Bild-
Text-Dialogs, der Kapitalismuskritik so-
wie Endes Werkpolitik.

Thérèse Robin

Etude historique des 
constructions verbales de 
l’allemand du 9ème au 16ème 
siècle

Cet ouvrage traite de l’application de la 
grammaire de construction à l’étude des 
constructions verbales de l’allemand du 
9ème au 16ème siècle. Il présente l’évolu-
tion morphologique, syntaxique, séman-
tique, pragmatique des constructions ver-
bales et l’émergence des fonctions syn-
taxiques sujet et objet.

Berlin, 2022. 374 S.

Mikrokosmos. Beiträge zur 
germanistischen und allgemeinen 
Literaturwissenschaft. Bd. 89

geb.	 ISBN 978-3-631-85596-6

CHF 81.– / €D 69.95 / €A 71.90 / € 65.40 /  

£ 54.– / US-$ 78.95

eBook (SUL)	 ISBN 978-3-631-86715-0

CHF 81.– / €D 69.95 / €A 71.90 / € 65.40 /  

£ 54.– / US-$ 78.95

Berlin, 2021. 274 pp., 5 fig. b/w, 2 tables.

hb.	 ISBN 978-3-631-87107-2

CHF 70.– / €D 59.95 / €A 61.60 / € 56.10 /  

£ 46.– / US-$ 67.95

eBook (SUL)	 ISBN 978-3-631-87147-8

CHF 70.– / €D 59.95 / €A 61.70 / € 56.10 /  

£ 46.– / US-$ 67.95

Berlin, 2022. 290 S., 20 s/w Abb.

Lodzer Arbeiten zur Literatur- und 
Kulturwissenschaft. Bd. 17

geb.	 ISBN 978-3-631-85021-3

CHF 70.– / €D 59.95 / €A 61.60 / € 56.10 /  

£ 46.– / US-$ 67.95

eBook (SUL)	 ISBN 978-3-631-86067-0

CHF 72.– / €D 61.95 / €A 63.90 / € 58.10 /  

£ 48.– / US-$ 70.95

Berlin, 2022. 238 S., 3 s/w Abb., 1 Tab.

Beiträge zur Literatur und 
Literaturwissenschaft des 20. und 21. 
Jahrhunderts. Bd. 38

geb.	 ISBN 978-3-631-83070-3

CHF 58.– / €D 49.95 / €A 51.40 / € 46.70 /  

£ 38.– / US-$ 56.95

eBook (SUL)	 ISBN 978-3-631-86518-7

CHF 58.– / €D 49.95 / €A 51.40 / € 46.70 /  

£ 38.– / US-$ 56.95

Berlin, 2022. 338 p., 60 ill. n/b, 12 tabl.

Deutsche Sprachgeschichte. Texte und 
Untersuchungen. Vol. 12

rel.	 ISBN 978-3-631-85454-9

CHF 81.– / €D 69.95 / €A 71.90 / € 65.40 /  

£ 54.– / US-$ 78.95

eBook (SUL)	 ISBN 978-3-631-86215-5

CHF 81.– / €D 69.95 / €A 71.90 / € 65.40 /  

£ 54.– / US-$ 78.95

German Language and Literatures

https://www.peterlang.com/document/1167373
https://www.peterlang.com/document/1164637
https://www.peterlang.com/document/1168523
https://www.peterlang.com/document/1170758
https://www.peterlang.com/document/1111925


Peter Lang · New Publications	 January 2022

4

Berlin, 2022. 352 S., 15 s/w Abb.

Medizingeschichte im Kontext. Bd. 23

geb.	 ISBN 978-3-631-86080-9

CHF 75.– / €D 64.95 / €A 66.80 / € 60.70 /  

£ 50.– / US-$ 73.95

eBook (SUL)	 ISBN 978-3-631-86401-2

CHF 75.– / €D 64.95 / €A 66.80 / € 60.70 /  

£ 50.– / US-$ 73.95

Dana Derichs

Die Medizinstudentinnen der 
Universität Erlangen in der 
Weimarer Republik und im 
Nationalsozialismus

Das Buch führt die Themen Medizin-, Uni-
versitäts- und Frauengeschichte mit Blick 
auf die Erlanger Universität zusammen. 
Es führt den Zugang von Frauen zum Me-
dizinstudium und Ärztinnenberuf unter 
den lokalen Gegebenheiten und die Rolle 
der Erlanger Medizinstudentinnen im 
Nationalsozialismus auf und demonstriert 
Diskriminierungsstrukturen. 

Oxford, 2022. XIV, 514 pp., 40 fig. b/w.

Sport, History and Culture. Vol. 11

pb.	 ISBN 978-1-78997-842-1

CHF 62.– / €D 52.95 / €A 54.40 / € 49.40 /  

£ 40.– / US-$ 60.95

eBook (SUL)	 ISBN 978-1-78997-843-8

CHF 62.– / €D 52.95 / €A 54.40 / € 49.40 /  

£ 40.– / US-$ 60.95

Conor Curran

Physical Education in Irish 
Schools, 1900-2000: A History

This book is the first major examination 
of the history of physical education in 
Irish primary and second-level schools 
throughout the twentieth century. Set 
within the context of major international 
developments in the subject, it examines 
its state in Irish schools prior to and af-
ter the partition of the country in 1921. 

Oxford, 2022. VIII, 276 pp.

Imagining Black Europe. Vol. 2

hb.	 ISBN 978-1-80079-006-3

CHF 85.– / €D 72.95 / €A 74.70 / € 67.90 /  

£ 55.– / US-$ 82.95

eBook (SUL)	 ISBN 978-1-80079-007-0

CHF 85.– / €D 72.95 / €A 74.70 / € 67.90 /  

£ 55.– / US-$ 82.95

Anna von Rath

Afropolitan Encounters

Literature and Activism in London 
and Berlin

This book traces the theoretical begin-
nings of Afropolitanism and then ex-
plores Afropolitan practices in London 
and Berlin. Afropolitan practices are here 
read against German and British colonial 
histories and structures of racism, the 
histories of Black Europeans, and contem-
porary right-wing resurgence in Germany 
and England, respectively.

Berlin, 2022. 262 pp.

Studien zur Germanistik, Skandinavistik 
und Übersetzungskultur. Vol. 23

hb.	 ISBN 978-3-631-84389-5

CHF 58.– / €D 49.95 / €A 51.40 / € 46.70 /  

£ 38.– / US-$ 56.95

eBook (SUL)	 ISBN 978-3-631-83016-1

CHF 58.– / €D 49.95 / €A 51.40 / € 46.70 /  

£ 38.– / US-$ 56.95

Katarzyna Szewczyk-Haake

In the Footsteps of 
Kierkegaard

Modern Ethical Literature by Józef 
Wittlin and Pär Lagerkvist

The book is a comparative study of the 
works of Józef Wittlin and Pär Lagerkvist, 
in their youth recognized as prominent 
expressionist writers, and in their later 
years making the ethical topic the core 
of their works. In search for ways of ex-
pressing ethical dilemmas, the works of 
Søren Kierkegaard and his concept of in-
direct communication turned out to be 
an extraordinarily powerful tool for both 
writers, enabling them to explore the 
matters of ethics and morals in a way sub-
stantially different from traditional di-
dactic literature. 

Berlin, 2022. 264 S.

br.	 ISBN 978-3-631-78415-0

CHF 70.– / €D 59.95 / €A 61.60 / € 56.10 /  

£ 46.– / US-$ 67.95

eBook (SUL)	 ISBN 978-3-631-85872-1

CHF 70.– / €D 59.95 / €A 61.70 / € 56.10 /  

£ 46.– / US-$ 67.95

Magdalena Schanz

Heldenentwürfe «ex 
negativo»: ein Vergleich 
exemplarischer Heldenfiguren 
im Werk von Ingeborg 
Bachmann und Max Frisch

Das Buch vergleicht die Heldeninszenie-
rung bei Ingeborg Bachmann und Max 
Frisch unter Berücksichtigung der Ro-
mane Malina und Mein Name sei Ganten-
bein sowie ausgewählter Erzählungen. 
Die behandelten Werken zeigen, dass Hel-
denfiguren stets kontextabhängig zu ana-
lysieren sind und entsprechend textspe-
zifisch interpretiert werden müssen.

German Language and Literatures History

https://www.peterlang.com/document/1062255
https://www.peterlang.com/document/1156617
https://www.peterlang.com/document/1168289
https://www.peterlang.com/document/1170213
https://www.peterlang.com/document/1168524


Peter Lang · New Publications	 January 2022

5

Bruxelles, 2022. 272 p., 8 tabl.

Convergences. Vol. 104

rel.	 ISBN 978-2-8076-0864-1

CHF 56.– / €D 47.95 / €A 49.50 / € 45.– /  

£ 37.– / US-$ 54.95

eBook (SUL)	 ISBN 978-2-8076-0885-6

CHF 56.– / €D 47.95 / €A 49.50 / € 45.– /  

£ 37.– / US-$ 54.95

Anne-Catherine Schmidt-Trimborn

La ligue d’Action française 
(1905-1936)

Organisations, lieux et pratiques 
militantes

L’Action française, Charles Maurras, et le 
maurrassisme ont fait l’objet ces dernières 
décennies d’un renouveau historiogra-
phique conséquent. Dans le dispositif 
maurrassien, si les dirigeants et les pu-
blications, à commencer par le quotidien 
L’Action française ont été largement 
étudiés.

Bruxelles, 2022. 562 pp., 2 fig. b/w.

Euroclio. Etudes et Documents / Studies 
and Documents. Vol. 112

pb.	 ISBN 978-2-87574-452-4

CHF 87.– / €D 74.95 / €A 77.– / € 70.– /  

£ 57.– / US-$ 84.95

eBook (SUL)	 ISBN 978-2-87574-453-1

CHF 87.– / €D 74.95 / €A 77.– / € 70.– /  

£ 57.– / US-$ 84.95

Daniela Preda • Robert Belot (eds.)

Visions of Europe in the 
Resistance

Figures, Projects, Networks, Ideals

By interpreting the changes that the Sec-
ond World War generated, the European-
ists and federalist forerunners of the times 
mentioned in this volume were able to 
identify, ahead of their time, the basis for 
the construction of the new united Eu-
rope and, with it, a new peaceful and dem-
ocratic international order.

Berlin, 2021. 332 S., 3 s/w Abb., 1 Tab.

Studien zur Vormoderne. Bd. 4

geb.	 ISBN 978-3-631-86065-6

CHF 75.– / €D 64.95 / €A 66.80 / € 60.70 /  

£ 50.– / US-$ 73.95

eBook (SUL)	 ISBN 978-3-631-86109-7

CHF 75.– / €D 64.95 / €A 66.80 / € 60.70 /  

£ 50.– / US-$ 73.95

Dirk Jäckel • Lisa Klocke • Matthias 
Weber M.A. (Hrsg.)

Thietmar von Merseburg

Historiographie der Grenzwelten

Der Band vereinigt Beiträge einer Bochu-
mer Tagung zu dem Merseburger Bischof 
und Geschichtsschreiber Thietmar 
(975/76–1018). Der thematische Rahmen 
der Grenze wird dabei aus ganz unter-
schiedlichen Gesichtspunkten ausge-
leuchtet, sodass sich ein breites Spektrum 
mentalitäts-, religions-, politik- und hi-
storiographiegeschichtlicher Ansätze 
ergibt.

Berlin, 2022. 470 pp., 23 fig. col., 27 fig. b/w.

Eastern European Culture, Politics and 
Societies. Vol. 19

hb.	 ISBN 978-3-631-84786-2

CHF 70.– / €D 59.95 / €A 61.60 / € 56.10 /  

£ 46.– / US-$ 67.95

eBook (SUL)	 ISBN 978-3-631-87038-9

CHF 58.– / €D 49.95 / €A 51.40 / € 46.70 /  

£ 38.– / US-$ 56.95

Irena Grudzińska-Gross • Konrad 
Matyjaszek (eds.)

Breaking the Frame

New School of Polish-Jewish Studies. 
Introduced by Jan T. Gross

The book addresses the twentieth cen-
tury history and anthropology of Jews in 
Poland, as well as culture and literature 
pertaining to the Holocaust.

Bruxelles, 2022. 182 p.

Études canadiennes – Canadian Studies. 
Vol. 35

br.	 ISBN 978-2-8076-1951-7

CHF 47.– / €D 40.95 / €A 41.80 / € 38.– /  

£ 31.– / US-$ 45.95

eBook (SUL)	 ISBN 978-2-8076-1952-4

CHF 47.– / €D 40.95 / €A 41.80 / € 38.– /  

£ 31.– / US-$ 45.95

Vincent Grégoire

Marie Guyart de l’Incarnation 
(1599–1672)

Le singulier parcours d’une ursuline 
missionnaire de Tours à Québec

Depuis la fin du 20ème siècle, un regain 
d’intérêt pour les écrits religieux s’affirme 
au Québec mais aussi plus généralement 
en Europe. Marie Guyart dite de l’Incar-
nation (1599-1672), l’auteure d’une abon-
dante correspondance et de plusieurs re-
lations, va refuser les limites imposes à 
son sexe et s’imposer comme la première 
femme missionnaire en Nouvelle-France. 
Successivement mère, veuve, puis reli-
gieuse Ursuline à Tours, elle va co-fonder 
avec Madame de la Peltrie, une bienfai-
trice pleinement dévouée à la cause mis-
sionnaire, le couvent des ursulines de 
Québec en 1639. Son but est originelle-
ment d’évangéliser et de franciser les 
jeunes filles autochtones. 

History

https://www.peterlang.com/document/1169733
https://www.peterlang.com/document/1163284
https://www.peterlang.com/document/1166651
https://www.peterlang.com/document/1170219
https://www.peterlang.com/document/1169667


Peter Lang · New Publications	 January 2022

6

Berlin, 2021. 456 S.

Zivilrechtliche Schriften. Beiträge zum 
Wirtschafts-, Bank- und Arbeitsrecht. Bd. 
80

geb.	 ISBN 978-3-631-87058-7

CHF 93.– / €D 79.95 / €A 82.20 / € 74.80 /  

£ 61.– / US-$ 90.95

eBook (SUL)	 ISBN 978-3-631-87173-7

CHF 93.– / €D 79.95 / €A 82.30 / € 74.80 /  

£ 61.– / US-$ 90.95

Fabian Gräf

Das Gebot fairen Verhandelns 
beim Abschluss eines 
arbeitsrechtlichen 
Aufhebungsvertrags

Das Gebot fairen Verhandelns ist ein 
Schutzinstrument vor Verträgen, bei wel-
chen durch unzulässige Einflussnahme 
beim Abschluss eine Schutzlücke im Sy-
stem des BGB vorliegt. Es wird die Not-
wendigkeit, die Ausgestaltung auf Tatbe-
stands- und Rechtsfolgenseite sowie die 
Zulässigkeit einer solchen Rechtsfigur er-
gründet.

Berlin, 2021. 252 S.

Europäische Hochschulschriften Recht. 
Bd. 6279

br.	 ISBN 978-3-631-85235-4

CHF 64.– / €D 54.95 / €A 56.50 / € 51.40 /  

£ 42.– / US-$ 61.95

eBook (SUL)	 ISBN 978-3-631-87167-6

CHF 64.– / €D 54.95 / €A 56.50 / € 51.40 /  

£ 42.– / US-$ 61.95

Simon Blätgen

Community Values and 
Legality under Challenge

The Example of International 
Climate Change Law

How does an emphasis on principles and 
value-laden norms affect a field of inter-
national law? The book gives a compre-
hensive and systematic analysis of com-
munity values in international climate 
change law. Showing the tensions bet-
ween a value focus and legal form, the 
book brings broader insights on the role 
of values in public international law.

Berlin, 2021. 346 S.

Europäische Hochschulschriften Recht. 
Bd. 6276

br.	 ISBN 978-3-631-86686-3

CHF 78.– / €D 66.95 / €A 68.80 / € 62.60 /  

£ 51.– / US-$ 75.95

eBook (SUL)	 ISBN 978-3-631-87123-2

CHF 78.– / €D 66.95 / €A 68.90 / € 62.60 /  

£ 51.– / US-$ 75.95

Katharina Bielka

Das Prinzip effektiven 
Rechtsschutzes nach der EMRK

Eine Untersuchung der 
Gewährleistung richtigen 
Rechtsschutzes nach der EMRK unter 
Berücksichtigung der 
Gewährleistung rechtzeitigen 
Rechtsschutzes nach der EMRK

Gegenstand der Arbeit ist die Gewährlei-
stung effektiven Menschenrechtsschut-
zes. Im Mittelpunkt steht dabei die Frage, 
inwiefern das Recht auf richtigen Rechts-
schutz im Sinne der EMRK unter Beach-
tung des Rechts auf rechtzeitigen Rechts-
schutz gemäß der EMRK gewährleistet 
werden kann.

Berlin, 2021. 354 S.

Bochumer Studien zum Stiftungswesen. 
Bd. 18

geb.	 ISBN 978-3-631-86771-6

CHF 75.– / €D 64.95 / €A 66.80 / € 60.70 /  

£ 50.– / US-$ 73.95

eBook (SUL)	 ISBN 978-3-631-87291-8

CHF 75.– / €D 64.95 / €A 66.80 / € 60.70 /  

£ 50.– / US-$ 73.95

Raphael Arndt

Die Stiftung in Krise, 
Sanierung und Insolvenz

Gemeinhin gilt die selbstständige Stif-
tung des bürgerlichen Rechts als die be-
ständigste unter den juristischen Perso-
nen. Dennoch kann auch sie in eine exi-
stenzbedrohende Krise geraten. Diese 
Gefahr wächst, wo immer mehr Stiftun-
gen über eine dünne Kapitalausstattung 
verfügen, die Erträge unter den Auswir-
kungen der Null-Zins-Politik leiden oder 
wegen der immer häufiger anzutreffen-
den Verbindung mit einem Unternehmen 
den allgemeinen Marktrisiken ausgesetzt 
sind. Der Autor zeigt die wesentlichen 
Probleme dieses Themas auf und unter-
sucht die Stiftung in Krise und Insolvenz. 
Dabei werden zugleich begehbare Wege 
aus der Krisensituation aufgezeigt und 
erörtert.

Berlin, 2021. 468 S.

Rechtshistorische Reihe. Bd. 496

geb.	 ISBN 978-3-631-85384-9

CHF 87.– / €D 74.95 / €A 77.10 / € 70.10 /  

£ 57.– / US-$ 84.95

eBook (SUL)	 ISBN 978-3-631-87190-4

CHF 87.– / €D 74.95 / €A 77.10 / € 70.10 /  

£ 57.– / US-$ 84.95

Hannah Andres

Karl Peters (1904 – 1998)

Verantwortung und Anspruch eines 
Juristen

Nachzeichnung des Lebens und Wirkens 
von Karl Peters. Untersuchung seines Ver-
haltens und Handelns in der Weimarer 
Republik, im Nationalsozialismus, in der 
Besatzungs-/Nachkriegszeit und BRD. 
Darstellung juristischer Leitlinien, der 
Rechtspolitik in der BRD, des Strafverfah-
rensrechts (Fehlerquellenuntersuchung), 
Jugendstraf- und Strafvollzugsrechts.

Law

https://www.peterlang.com/document/1169372
https://www.peterlang.com/document/1167376
https://www.peterlang.com/document/1167377
https://www.peterlang.com/document/1167375
https://www.peterlang.com/document/1167378


Peter Lang · New Publications	 January 2022

7

Berlin, 2022. 338 S.

Schriften zum Gesellschafts-, Bilanz- und 
Unternehmensteuerrecht. Bd. 39

geb.	 ISBN 978-3-631-86418-0

CHF 81.– / €D 69.95 / €A 71.90 / € 65.40 /  

£ 54.– / US-$ 78.95

eBook (SUL)	 ISBN 978-3-631-87388-5

CHF 81.– / €D 69.95 / €A 71.90 / € 65.40 /  

£ 54.– / US-$ 78.95

Mauritz Rogier

Die übertragende Auflösung

Eine Untersuchung zum Recht der 
Aktiengesellschaft, der Gesellschaft 
mit beschränkter Haftung und der 
Kommanditgesellschaft

In dem Buch wird für die AG, die GmbH 
und die KG untersucht, ob und unter wel-
chen Voraussetzungen die übertragende 
Auflösung, also die Liquidation einer Ge-
sellschaft unter Veräußerung ihres gan-
zen Vermögens an den Mehrheitsgesell-
schafter, zulässig ist. Ein besonderes Au-
genmerk liegt auf der übertragenden 
Auflösung der GmbH und der KG.

Berlin, 2022. 366 S., 4 farb. Abb.

Europäische Hochschulschriften Recht. 
Bd. 6284

br.	 ISBN 978-3-631-79604-7

CHF 81.– / €D 69.95 / €A 71.90 / € 65.40 /  

£ 54.– / US-$ 78.95

eBook (SUL)	 ISBN 978-3-631-87585-8

CHF 81.– / €D 69.95 / €A 71.90 / € 65.40 /  

£ 54.– / US-$ 78.95

Tobias T. Reiser

Der Goodwill in der Bilanz

Behandlung und Bedeutung im 
Bilanz-, Steuer- und Privatrecht – 
Stand und Perspektiven

Der „Goodwill“ ist ein schillernder Be-
griff. Während er im Bilanz- und Steuer-
recht fest verankert und konturiert ist, 
wird er im Privatrecht nur punktuell the-
matisiert. Ungeklärt ist, ob jeweils der-
selbe Betrachtungsgegenstand gemeint 
ist. Diese Frage ist Ausgangspunkt der 
vorliegenden Arbeit. Zu Beginn steht eine 
eingehende Behandlung des Goodwill im 
Bilanz- und Steuerrecht. Anschließend 
werden die dort identifizierten Goodwill-
Merkmale mit denen des Privatrechts ab-
geglichen: Gibt es einen fachübergreifen-
den Begriff? Welche Unterschiede beste-
hen? Und welche Bedeutung hat der 
Goodwill im Privatrecht? Es zeigt sich, 
dass sich der Goodwill individuell aus 
verschiedenen Werten zusammensetzt. 

Berlin, 2022. 172 S., 3 farb. Abb., 14 s/w Abb.

Schriftenreihe zum deutschen und 
europäischen Gesellschafts- und 
Wirtschaftsrecht. Bd. 24

geb.	 ISBN 978-3-631-87072-3

CHF 52.– / €D 44.95 / €A 46.20 / € 42.10 /  

£ 35.– / US-$ 50.95

eBook (SUL)	 ISBN 978-3-631-87193-5

CHF 52.– / €D 44.95 / €A 46.20 / € 42.10 /  

£ 35.– / US-$ 50.95

Anselm Küsters

Gestaltung des EU-
Wettbewerbsrechts im 
digitalen Zeitalter

Ein quantitativer und qualitativer 
Vergleich von 
Konsultationsverfahren, 
Expertenbericht und jüngsten 
Reformvorhaben

Die Arbeit untersucht die Anpassung des 
EU-Wettbewerbsrechts an die Herausfor-
derungen der Digitalisierung durch ei-
nen quantitativen und qualitativen Ver-
gleich zwischen Stakeholder-Beiträgen, 
Expertenberichten, DMA-Entwurf und 
10. GWB-Novelle. Dies erlaubt, das Poten-
zial eines Partizipativen Kartellrechts 
und Formen des Lobbyismus auszuloten.

Berlin, 2022. 242 S.

Europäische Hochschulschriften Recht. 
Bd. 6283

br.	 ISBN 978-3-631-81784-1

CHF 64.– / €D 54.95 / €A 56.50 / € 51.40 /  

£ 42.– / US-$ 61.95

eBook (SUL)	 ISBN 978-3-631-86082-3

CHF 64.– / €D 54.95 / €A 56.50 / € 51.40 /  

£ 42.– / US-$ 61.95

Jung Yi Hsu

Das strafprozessuale 
Beschleunigungsgebot in 
Gesetzgebung und 
Rechtsprechung Deutschlands 
und Taiwans

In der Dissertation fofussierte der Ver-
fasser das Beschleunigungsgebot. Er hat 
den Begriff des Beschleunigungsgebots, 
die Herleitung des Beschleunigungsge-
bots, die Feststellung der Verzögerung 
und die Rechtsfolgen der rechtsstaats-
widrigen Verzögerung ausführlich Erör-
terung.

Berlin, 2021. 460 S.

Europäische Hochschulschriften Recht. 
Bd. 6281

br.	 ISBN 978-3-631-86034-2

CHF 93.– / €D 79.95 / €A 82.20 / € 74.80 /  

£ 61.– / US-$ 90.95

eBook (SUL)	 ISBN 978-3-631-86267-4

CHF 93.– / €D 79.95 / €A 82.30 / € 74.80 /  

£ 61.– / US-$ 90.95

Jari Greiner

Die Nacherfüllung des 
Architekten

Ob und in welchem Umfang ein Archi-
tekt bei Mängeln seiner Leistung zur Nach-
erfüllung berechtigt und verpflichtet ist, 
ist umstritten. Dies gilt insbesondere 
dann, wenn sich der Mangel des Archi-
tektenwerkes im Bauwerk verkörpert hat. 
Diese Arbeit untersucht die Nacherfül-
lung des Architekten in ihrem haftungs-
rechtlichen Gesamtkontext und zeigt, 
dass eine Nacherfüllung auch dann mög-
lich ist, wenn sich der Mangel des Archi-
tektenwerkes im Bauwerk verkörpert hat, 
etwa durch eine Mangelbeseitigungspla-
nung oder eine Überwachung der Man-
gelbeseitigungsarbeiten. Darauf aufbau-
end entwickelt der Autor eine Konzep-
tion der Nacherfüllung des Architekten, 
die an der ursprünglichen Leistungsver-
pflichtung ausgerichtet ist und den Inter-
essen der Beteiligten gerecht wird.

Law

https://www.peterlang.com/document/1168534
https://www.peterlang.com/document/1169684
https://www.peterlang.com/document/1170210
https://www.peterlang.com/document/1172579
https://www.peterlang.com/document/1169373


Peter Lang · New Publications	 January 2022

8Law Linguistics

Berlin, 2022. 228 p., 44 il. blanco/negro, 
2 tablas.

Etudes de linguistique, littérature et arts / 
Studi di Lingua, Letteratura e Arte. Tomo 54

enc.	 ISBN 978-3-631-85501-0

CHF 58.– / €D 49.95 / €A 51.40 / € 46.70 /  

£ 38.– / US-$ 56.95

eBook (SUL)	 ISBN 978-3-631-86398-5

Marta Kacprzak • Gerardo Beltrán-
Cejudo (eds)

Retos e incertidumbres: sobre 
la traducción de literatura en 
lenguas ibéricas

El presente volumen reúne 11 trabajos que 
versan sobre los problemas y los retos que 
tienen que enfrentar los traductores de 
literatura. Debido a su especificidad, su 
complejidad y su enorme amplitud en el 
tiempo y en el espacio, la traducción lite-
raria requiere un continuo proceso de re-
flexión y autorreflexión, tanto desde 
punto de vista teórico como desde la prác-
tica concreta. Los estudios recogidos en 
este monográfico abarcan varios siglos, 
latitudes y perspectivas, por lo tanto, los 
hemos agrupado en tres secciones (no 
marcadas): traducción de poesía, traduc-
ción de prosa y reflexiones acerca de obras 
escritas en judeoespañol. 

Berlin, 2022. 248 S., 48 s/w Abb.

br.	 ISBN 978-3-631-85534-8

CHF 70.– / €D 59.95 / €A 61.60 / € 56.10 /  

£ 46.– / US-$ 67.95

eBook (SUL)	 ISBN 978-3-631-86938-3

CHF 70.– / €D 59.95 / €A 61.70 / € 56.10 /  

£ 46.– / US-$ 67.95

Harald Haarmann

Sprache, Schrift, Bild

Religiöse Kommunikation und ihre 
Medien

Sprache, Schrift und Bilder sind essenzi-
elle Medien zum Aufbau von Kultur. Diese 
dienen auch für die religiöse Kommuni-
kation, also für die Interaktion mit der 
Sphäre des Übersinnlichen. Diese Studie 
macht es sich zur Aufgabe, die Vielfalt der 
religiösen Kommunikation in den Kultu-
ren der Welt auszuleuchten. 

Berlin, 2021. 340 S.

Zivilrechtliche Schriften. Beiträge zum 
Wirtschafts-, Bank- und Arbeitsrecht. Bd. 81

geb.	 ISBN 978-3-631-87333-5

CHF 75.– / €D 64.95 / €A 66.80 / € 60.70 /  

£ 50.– / US-$ 73.95

eBook (SUL)	 ISBN 978-3-631-87355-7

CHF 75.– / €D 64.95 / €A 66.80 / € 60.70 /  

£ 50.– / US-$ 73.95

Philipp Zelmer

Lauterkeitsrecht als Mittel zur 
Einhaltung von 
Arbeitsbedingungen

Die Einhaltung arbeitsrechtlicher Stan-
dards prägt die Arbeitskosten und ist da-
mit ein Wettbewerbsfaktor. Es wird un-
tersucht, ob die Nichteinhaltung insbe-
sondere gesetzlich und tarifvertraglich 
festgelegter Arbeitsbedingungen auf 
Grundlage des Lauterkeitsrechts sanktio-
niert werden kann

Berlin, 2022. 312 S.

Europäische Hochschulschriften Recht. 
Bd. 6288

br.	 ISBN 978-3-631-86890-4

CHF 75.– / €D 64.95 / €A 66.80 / € 60.70 /  

£ 50.– / US-$ 73.95

eBook (SUL)	 ISBN 978-3-631-86217-9

CHF 75.– / €D 64.95 / €A 66.80 / € 60.70 /  

£ 50.– / US-$ 73.95

Maximilian Wellmann

Kommerzielles Text- und Data-
Mining im Urheberrecht

Die Arbeit beschäftigt sich im Kern mit 
der Frage, ob es der neuen Schranke des 
Art. 4 DSM-RL und seiner Umsetzung in 
§ 44b UrhG überhaupt bedarf. Den in der 
Analyse identifizierten Defiziten im Be-
reich des private ordering und der feh-
lenden Techniksensibilität wird durch 
den Vorschlag eines neuen § 16 Abs. 3 n.F. 
UrhG begegnet.

Berlin, 2021. 374 S.

Europäische Hochschulschriften Recht. 
Bd. 6280

br.	 ISBN 978-3-631-85691-8

CHF 81.– / €D 69.95 / €A 71.90 / € 65.40 /  

£ 54.– / US-$ 78.95

eBook (SUL)	 ISBN 978-3-631-87234-5

CHF 81.– / €D 69.95 / €A 71.90 / € 65.40 /  

£ 54.– / US-$ 78.95

Nicole Wartenphul

Strafprozessuale 
Umfangsverfahren

Eine Analyse mit 
rechtsvergleichenden Perspektiven 
unter Berücksichtigung des US-
amerikanischen Rechts

Das Werk behandelt das seit Jahren im-
mer präsenter werdende Phänomen der 
Strafprozessualen Umfangsverfahren. 
Neben der Untersuchung von Auswirkun-
gen dieser besonderen Verfahrensaus-
prägung auf die Verfahrensbeteiligten 
sowie auf die Allgemeinheit werden die 
Gründe für die Entstehung von Umfangs-
verfahren untersucht. Ausgehend hier-
von wird eine ex-ante in der Praxis hand-
habbare Definition von Umfangsverfah-
ren entwickelt. 

https://www.peterlang.com/document/1170756
https://www.peterlang.com/document/1164638
https://www.peterlang.com/document/1168293
https://www.peterlang.com/document/1169375
https://www.peterlang.com/document/1151899


Peter Lang · New Publications	 January 2022

9

Berlin, 2022. 248 pp., 2 tables.

Studies in Communication and Politics. 
Vol. 15

hb.	 ISBN 978-3-631-81700-1

CHF 58.– / €D 49.95 / €A 51.40 / € 46.70 /  

£ 38.– / US-$ 56.95

eBook (SUL)	 ISBN 978-3-631-87154-6

CHF 58.– / €D 49.95 / €A 51.40 / € 46.70 /  

£ 38.– / US-$ 56.95

Urszula Doliwa

Pirate Waves

Polish Private Radio Broadcasting 
in the Period of Transformation 
1989–1995

This book reveals the value of pirate ra-
dio, with a special focus on local radio sta-
tions that broadcast illegally in Poland 
and other countries from the region in 
the early 90s. The analysis of the sources 
supports the conclusion that, although 
the pirates left a lasting legacy, they lost 
out in the licensed regime driven by mar-
ket logic.

New York, 2022. XX, 240 pp.

Communication, Sport, and Society. Vol. 10

pb.	 ISBN 978-1-4331-6384-5

CHF 50.– / €D 42.95 / €A 44.– / € 40.– /  

£ 32.– / US-$ 47.95

hb.	 ISBN 978-1-4331-6383-8

CHF 129.– / €D 111.95 / €A 114.60 / € 104.20 /  

£ 84.– / US-$ 124.95

eBook (SUL)	 ISBN 978-1-4331-6385-2

CHF 50.– / €D 42.95 / €A 44.– / € 40.– /  

£ 32.– / US-$ 47.95

Cheryl Cooky • Dunja Antunovic

Serving Equality

Feminism, Media, and Women’s 
Sports

Serving Equality: Feminism, Media, and 
Women’s Sports offers a much-needed 
methodological innovation to sports me-
dia research by expanding the focus be-
yond traditional sports media outlets to 
examine the diversity of media outlets 
writing about sports

New York, 2022. XIV, 148 pp.

Understanding Media Ecology. Vol. 10

hb.	 ISBN 978-1-4331-8613-4

CHF 93.– / €D 80.95 / €A 82.50 / € 75.– /  

£ 60.– / US-$ 89.95

eBook (SUL)	 ISBN 978-1-4331-8614-1

CHF 93.– / €D 80.95 / €A 82.50 / € 75.– /  

£ 60.– / US-$ 89.95

Eva Berger

Context Blindness

Digital Technology and the Next 
Stage of Human Evolution

This book shows that since we have dele-
gated the ability to read context to con-
textual technologies (social media, loca-
tion, and sensors), we have become con-
text blind. Since this is one of the most 
dominant symptoms of autistic behav-
ior, people with autism may indeed be 
giving us a peek into our human condi-
tion soon.

Berlin, 2022. 334 p., 49 il. blanco/negro, 
69 tablas.

Etudes de linguistique, littérature et arts / 
Studi di Lingua, Letteratura e Arte. Tomo 51

enc.	 ISBN 978-3-631-85992-6

CHF 58.– / €D 49.95 / €A 51.40 / € 46.70 /  

£ 38.– / US-$ 56.95

eBook (SUL)	 ISBN 978-3-631-85993-3

Katarzyna Popek-Bernat (eds)

Normatividad, equivalencia y 
calidad en la traducción e 
interpretación de lenguas 
ibéricas

The volume is dedicated to the problems 
of translation and interpretation from 
and into Iberian-Romance languages. The 
studies included in the monograph offer 
us a series of keys to produce quality trans-
lations and interpretations and reflec-
tions on the complexity of the translatio-
nal decision-making process.

Berlin, 2022. 288 pp., 13 fig. b/w, 2 tables.

Studies in Philosophy of Language and 
Linguistics. Vol. 18

hb.	 ISBN 978-3-631-87282-6

CHF 58.– / €D 49.95 / €A 51.40 / € 46.70 /  

£ 38.– / US-$ 56.95

eBook (SUL)	 ISBN 978-3-631-87341-0

CHF 58.– / €D 49.95 / €A 51.40 / € 46.70 /  

£ 38.– / US-$ 56.95

Agata Kochańska

Interactive and Interpersonal 
Meanings of Grammatical 
Structures

A Cognitive Grammar Analysis of 
Selected Direct Directive 
Constructions in Polish

The work offers an analysis of the imper-
ative, the periphrastic imperative, and 
the directive infinitive in Polish, with fo-
cus on how these grammatical structures 
are used in context to achieve particular 
kinds of interactive and interpersonal ef-
fects. The theoretical framework adopted 
for the study is Langacker’s theory of cog-
nitive grammar.

Linguistics Media and Communication

https://www.peterlang.com/document/1162838
https://www.peterlang.com/document/1145661
https://www.peterlang.com/document/1146943
https://www.peterlang.com/document/1137171
https://www.peterlang.com/document/1168288


Peter Lang · New Publications	 January 2022

10

Berlin, 2022. 208 p., 2 il. blanco/negro, 
27 tablas.

enc.	 ISBN 978-3-631-86913-0

CHF 58.– / €D 49.95 / €A 51.40 / € 46.70 /  

£ 38.– / US-$ 56.95

eBook (SUL)	 ISBN 978-3-631-86977-2

CHF 58.– / €D 49.95 / €A 51.40 / € 46.70 /  

£ 38.– / US-$ 56.95

Saad Mohamed Saad (eds)

Camilo José Cela, novelista 
universal

Estudios en torno a la traducción de 
su narrativa con motivo del XX 
aniversario de su muerte

El libro posee siete capítulos sobre la tra-
ducción de la narrativa de Cela. Tratan los 
siguientes temas: el trasvase de las locu-
ciones verbales y el lenguaje coloquial en 
La colmena, la traducción del realismo 
grotesco y los culturemas en Mazurca 
para dos muertos, la recepción de Cela en 
alemán e italiano, y léxico cromático.

Berlin, 2022. 256 pp.

Studies in Philosophy, Culture and 
Contemporary Society. Vol. 35

hb.	 ISBN 978-3-631-81472-7

CHF 58.– / €D 49.95 / €A 51.40 / € 46.70 /  

£ 38.– / US-$ 56.95

eBook (SUL)	 ISBN 978-3-631-87535-3

CHF 58.– / €D 49.95 / €A 51.40 / € 46.70 /  

£ 38.– / US-$ 56.95

Aleksandra Horowska (eds.)

The Labyrinths of Leibniz’s 
Philosophy

The volume explores the various ‘laby-
rinths’ of Leibniz’s philosophy, i.e. hard-
to-solve problems in which the human 
mind in entangled. In addition to the two 
well-known mazes of freedom and con-
tinuum, the authors examine other is-
sues collected in mazes of theodicy, con-
sciousness and absolute and relative dif-
ferences.

Berlin, 2022. 124 p., 4 il. blanco/negro.

enc.	 ISBN 978-3-631-86878-2

CHF 39.– / €D 32.95 / €A 33.90 / € 30.80 /  

£ 26.– / US-$ 37.95

eBook (SUL)	 ISBN 978-3-631-86831-7

CHF 39.– / €D 32.95 / €A 33.90 / € 30.80 /  

£ 26.– / US-$ 37.95

José Barrientos-Rastrojo • Miguel 
Mandujano Estrada (eds)

Experiencialidad y educación

El libro profundiza en una definición de 
la experiencialidad en el marco de la fi-
losofía aplicada. Hace una lectura en clave 
experiencial de algunas metodologías y 
perspectivas educativas, como el apren-
dizaje-servicio o la educación inclusiva, 
así como de horizontes teórico-prácticos 
como el contenido en la obra de Lev Vy-
gotsky o el budismo.

Bern, 2021. 432 pp., 32 fig. b/w, 7 tables.

pb.	 ISBN 978-3-0343-3127-2

CHF 99.– / €D 84.95 / €A 87.30 / € 79.40 /  

£ 65.– / US-$ 95.95

eBook (SUL)	 ISBN 978-3-0343-3246-0

CHF 99.– / €D 84.95 / €A 87.30 / € 79.40 /  

£ 65.– / US-$ 95.95

Gemma Pérez-Zalduondo • Iván 
Iglesias (eds.)

Music and the Spanish Civil 
War

This volume is the first collective book 
dedicated to music and the Spanish Civil 
War. The contributions, drawn from mu-
sicologists, historians and anthropolo-
gists from Spain, Mexico, Australia, and 
the United States, explore the songs at 
the front, war soundscapes, propaganda 
and music policies, censorship, music in 
prisons, different music genres, exiled 
composers and critics, musical diplomacy, 
memory, and Spanish Civil War as a topic 
in contemporary music.

New York, 2022. XII, 180 pp.

Critical Intercultural Communication 
Studies. Vol. 29

pb.	 ISBN 978-1-4331-8305-8

CHF 42.– / €D 36.95 / €A 37.60 / € 34.20 /  

£ 28.– / US-$ 40.95

eBook (SUL)	 ISBN 978-1-4331-8307-2

CHF 42.– / €D 36.95 / €A 37.60 / € 34.20 /  

£ 28.– / US-$ 40.95

Shinsuke Eguchi

Asians Loving Asians

Sticky Rice Homoeroticism and 
Queer Politics

This book examines media representa-
tions and everyday interpersonal inter-
cultural negotiations of vernacular dis-
courses around sticky rice - an “Asian” 
man building sexual and romantic rela-
tionships with other “Asian” men.

PhilosophyMedia and Communication Music Romance Languages and 
Literatures

https://www.peterlang.com/document/1145687
https://www.peterlang.com/document/1170211
https://www.peterlang.com/document/1170209
https://www.peterlang.com/document/1169177
https://www.peterlang.com/document/1168528


Peter Lang · New Publications	 January 2022

11

Berlin, 2022. 212 S., 54 Tab.

Österreichische Biblische Studien. Bd. 55

geb.	 ISBN 978-3-631-87348-9

CHF 62.– / €D 52.95 / €A 54.40 / € 49.50 /  

£ 41.– / US-$ 59.95

eBook (SUL)	 ISBN 978-3-631-87003-7

CHF 62.– / €D 52.95 / €A 54.50 / € 49.50 /  

£ 41.– / US-$ 59.95

Georg Braulik • Norbert Lohfink

Die Rhetorik der Moserede in 
Deuteronomium 1 – 4

Untersuchung der Rhetorik in Erzählung 
und Paränese, wie sie die erste Moserede 
exemplarisch für das ganze Buch Deute-
ronomium aufweist. Strukturanalyse von 
narrativen Texten und Gebotsermahnun-
gen.

Berlin, 2022. 288 pp., 40 fig b/w., 30 tables.

pb.	 ISBN 978-3-631-87105-8

CHF 75.– / €D 64.95 / €A 66.80 / € 60.70 /  

£ 50.– / US-$ 73.95

eBook (SUL)	 ISBN 978-3-631-87136-2

CHF 75.– / €D 64.95 / €A 66.80 / € 60.70 /  

£ 50.– / US-$ 73.95

Dana Rad • Tiberiu Dughi • Roxana 
Maier • Anca Egerău (eds.)

Applied Research in Digital 
Wellbeing

Every aspect of our everyday life has been 
infiltrated by technology. In many cases, 
technology has the potential to increase 
personal development and enhancing so-
cial participation. Despite these advan-
tages, technology and digital services 
have the potential to have a detrimental 
impact on people’s emotional, physical, 
and social wellbeing.

Berlin, 2022. 142 pp., 23 fig. b/w, 16 tables.

hb.	 ISBN 978-3-631-81113-9

CHF 41.– / €D 34.95 / €A 35.90 / € 32.70 /  

£ 27.– / US-$ 39.95

eBook (SUL)	 ISBN 978-3-631-86385-5

CHF 41.– / €D 34.95 / €A 36.– / € 32.70 /  

£ 27.– / US-$ 39.95

Fatih Özdener (eds.)

Clinical Research at MENA

Challenges and Solutions

Clinical research in a geography depends 
on factors ranging from researcher po-
tential to infrastructure and regulatory 
authority to ethical approaches. This book 
takes a snapshot of the state of clinical 
research in the MENA region and aims to 
propose solutions to current challenges.

Bern, 2022. 414 p., 4 ill. en couleurs, 2 ill. n/b, 
21 tabl.

Population, Famille et Société / 
Population, Family, and Society. Vol. 29

br.	 ISBN 978-3-0343-3200-2

CHF 95.– / €D 81.95 / €A 84.30 / € 76.60 /  

£ 63.– / US-$ 92.95

eBook (SUL)	 ISBN 978-3-0343-3197-5

Myriam Girardin

Les configurations familiales 
aux dernières étapes de la vie

Cet ouvrage porte sur les relations fami-
liales dans la vieillesse. S’appuyant sur 
l’approche configurationnelle, qui consi-
dère les familles comme des réseaux, cet 
ouvrage rend compte de la diversité des 
configurations familiales des personnes 
âgées en Suisse et de la complexité de 
leurs dynamiques relationnelles.

Berlin, 2022. 286 p., 26 il. en color, 43 il. 
blanco/negro, 13 tablas.

Sprache – Gesellschaft – Geschichte. 
Tomo 14

enc.	 ISBN 978-3-631-86161-5

CHF 72.– / €D 61.95 / €A 63.70 / € 57.90 /  

£ 48.– / US-$ 69.95

eBook (SUL)	 ISBN 978-3-631-86710-5

CHF 72.– / €D 61.95 / €A 63.70 / € 57.90 /  

£ 48.– / US-$ 69.95

Salvador Pons Borderia

Creación y análisis de corpus 
orales: saberes prácticos y 
reflexiones teóricas

Este libro muestra que el lenguaje hablado 
se puede segmentar con éxito en unida-
des y subunidades pragmáticas más am-
plias o más estrechas. Este libro describe 
el lenguaje hablado visto desde una teo-
ría pragmática de las unidades discursi-
vas.

SociologyRomance Languages and 
Literatures Theology

https://www.peterlang.com/document/1168525
https://www.peterlang.com/document/1175495
https://www.peterlang.com/document/1140551
https://www.peterlang.com/document/1150635
https://www.peterlang.com/document/1167815


Peter Lang · New Publications	 January 2022

12

New York, 2022. XXIV, 286 pp., 4. ill.

Studies in Biblical Literature. Vol. 176

hb.	 ISBN 978-1-4331-9003-2

CHF 103.– / €D 89.95 / €A 91.70 / € 83.30 /  

£ 67.– / US-$ 99.95

eBook (SUL)	 ISBN 978-1-4331-9017-9

CHF 103.– / €D 89.95 / €A 91.70 / € 83.30 /  

£ 67.– / US-$ 99.95

Michael Rhodes

Formative Feasting

Practices and Virtue Ethics in 
Deuteronomy’s Tithe Meal and the 
Corinthian Lord’s Supper

Formative Feasting will be of special in-
terest to researchers, students, and church 
leaders interested in moral formation and 
the Bible, as well as those interested in 
feasting and eating in Scripture.

Theology

https://www.peterlang.com/document/1145702


Peter Lang · New Publications	 January 2022

13Index

A	 Andres, Hannah  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .                6
Antunovic, Dunja  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .               9
Arndt, Raphael  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .                 6
Avan, Ali .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   . 2
Axtner-Borsutzky, Anna  .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   . 3

B	 Baghiu, Ștefan .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   . 3
Barrientos-Rastrojo, José  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         10
Belot, Robert  .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   . 5
Beltrán-Cejudo, Gerardo  .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   . 8
Berger, Eva .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .                    9
Bielka, Katharina .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   . 6
Blätgen, Simon .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .                 6
Braulik, Georg  .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   . 11
Bueno Muñoz, Carmen  .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   . 2

C	 Cooky, Cheryl .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .                  9
Curran, Conor .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .                  4

D	 Derichs, Dana .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .                  4
Doliwa, Urszula  .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   . 9
Dughi, Tiberiu .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   . 11

E	 Egerău, Anca  .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   . 11
Eguchi, Shinsuke .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 10
Erdbrügger, Torsten .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .              3

G	 Girardin, Myriam  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .              11
Gräf, Fabian  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .                   6
Grégoire, Vincent  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .               5
Greiner, Jari  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .                   7
Grudzińska-Gross, Irena  .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   . 5

H	 Haarmann, Harald .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   . 8
Horowska, Aleksandra .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .           10
Hsu, Jung Yi  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .                   7

I	 Iglesias, Iván  .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   . 10

J	 Jäckel, Dirk .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .                    5
Jung, Werner .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   . 3

K	 Kacprzak, Marta .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .                8
Klocke, Lisa .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   . 5

Kochańska, Agata  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .               9
Küsters, Anselm  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .                7

L	 Lohfink, Norbert .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .               11
López Sánchez, José Ángel  .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   . 2

M	 Maier, Roxana  .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   . 11
Mandujano Estrada, Miguel  .  .  .  .  .  .       10
Matyjaszek, Konrad .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .              5
Mohamed Saad, Saad .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .            10
Murillo Zamorano, Luis R.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         2

N	 Nocella II, Anthony J. .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .             2

O	 Olaru, Ovio  .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   . 3
Özdener, Fatih  .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   . 11

P	 Pelit, Elbeyi .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   . 2
Pérez-Zalduondo, Gemma  .   .   .   .   .   .   .   . 10
Pons Borderia, Salvador .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          11
Popek-Bernat, Katarzyna  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          9
Preda, Daniela .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   . 5

R	 Rad, Dana  .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   . 11
Reiser, Tobias T. .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .                 7
Reusch, Jutta  .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   . 3
Rhodes, Michael .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .               12
Robin, Jésabel .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .                  2
Robin, Thérèse  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .                 3
Rogier, Mauritz .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .                 7

S	 Schanz, Magdalena .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .              4
Schmidt-Trimborn, Anne-Catherine .   . 5
Schüller, Liane .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   . 3
Socha, Kim .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .                    2
Soybali, Hasan Hüseyin .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .           2
Szewczyk-Haake, Katarzyna  .  .  .  .  .  .  .        4

T	 Terian, Andrei  .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   . 3

V	 von Rath, Anna .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .                 4

W	 Walter, Hugo G. .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .                 2
Wartenphul, Nicole .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .              8

Weber M.A., Matthias  .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   . 5
Wellmann, Maximilian .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .           8

Z	 Zelmer, Philipp .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .                 8
Zimmermann, Martina  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .           2



Peter Lang · New Publications	 January 2022

14Peter Lang, International Academic Publishers

Customer Service

General enquiries 
info@peterlang.com 

Book orders 
orders@peterlang.com  

Claims for damaged books, etc. 
claims@peterlang.com

Head Office

Peter Lang Group AG  
Place de la Gare 12 
1003 Lausanne 
Switzerland

info@peterlang.com

Bern

Peter Lang Group AG  
Place de la Gare 12 
1003 Lausanne 
Switzerland

UK and Ireland

Peter Lang Ltd 
International Academic Publishers 
52 St. Giles 
Oxford OX1 3LU 
United Kingdom

info@peterlang.com

Berlin

Peter Lang GmbH 
Internationaler Verlag der 
Wissenschaften 
Gontardstraße 11 
10178 Berlin 
Deutschland 

info@peterlang.com

Poland

Peter Lang GmbH 
Wydawnictwo Naukowe 
Przedstawicielstwo w Polsce 
Ul. Zimorowica 2 m.11 
02-062 Warszawa 
Poland

Tel. +48 660 759467 

info@peterlang.com

Brussels

P.I.E. Peter Lang SA 
Éditions Scientifiques Internationales 
Avenue Maurice 1, 3e étage 
1050 Bruxelles 
Belgium

info@peterlang.com

Turkey

Peter Lang GmbH 
Uluslararası Bilimsel Yayınevi 
Esra Bahşi  
Maden Mh. Baglar Sk. No. 6/3  
34450 Sarıyer Istanbul 
Turkey

Tel. +90 212 271 77 55

info@peterlang.com

USA

Peter Lang Publishing, Inc. 
80 Broad Street, 5th floor 
New York, NY 10004 
USA

info@peterlang.com

Press and Corporate 
Communications

marketing@peterlang.com  
reviews@peterlang.com

Print & Digital Sales

Contact our Sales Team via email: 
Sales@peterlang.com

Rights & Licenses

rights@peterlang.com 



Peter Lang · New Publications	 January 2022

15Our Representatives – Print

Hong Kong and Taiwan

China Publishers Services Ltd 
Edwin Chu 
Room 718, Fortune Commercial 
Building 
362 Sha Tsui Road, Tsuen Wan 
N.T. Hong Kong SAR

Tel.	 +852 2491 1436 
Fax	 +852 2491 1435

edwin@cps-hk.com

Morocco

Librairie Nationale 
Mik Kerouach  
Responsable Département 
Universitaire 
El Farah II, Lot n° 3, Q.I  
Mohammedia – Morocco

Tél. +212 661045776

m.kerouach@librairienationale.co.ma

Australia, New Zealand,  
Papua New Guinea and Fiji

Co Info Pty Ltd 
Jade Wood 
200A Rooks Road 
Vermont, VIC 3133 
Australia

Tel.	 + 613 9210 7777 
Fax	 + 613 9210 7788

books@coinfo.com.au

Canadian Distribution-print

University of Toronto Press 
Distribution 5201 Dufferin Street,  
Toronto, M3H 5T8 
Canada

Tel. +1-800-565-9523 (North America)  
and (416) 667-7791 
Fax +1-800-221-9985 (North America) 
and (416) 667-7832 

utpbooks@utpress.utoronto.ca

Middle East

International Publishers 
Representatives 
David Atiyah 
PO Box 25731 
1311 Nicosia 
Cyprus

Tel.	 +357 22 872355 
Fax	 +357 22 872359 

iprschl@spidernet.com.cy

Spain, Portugal and Gibraltar

Iberian Book Services 
Charlotte Prout 
Sector Islas 12, 1°B 
28760 Tres Cantos, Madrid  
Spain

cprout@iberianbookservices.com

South Korea

IMPACT KOREA 
ChongHo Ra 
Suite 715, Shinhan Nextel 
14 Dosun-dong, Sungdong-gu 
Seoul 133-714 
South Korea

Tel.	 +82 2 2296 0140 
Fax	 +82 2 2296 0143

impactkr@kornet.net

South Africa, Botswana and Namibia

Academic Marketing Services (Pty) Ltd 
PO Box 130 
Woodlands 2080 
South Africa

Tel.	 +27 (0)11 447 7441 
Fax	 +27 (0)11 447 2314

info@academicmarketing.co.za

Philippines

Edwin Makabenta 
109 Talayan Street, Talayan Village 
Quezon City 
Philippines 1104

Tel.	 +63 2 703 9792 
Fax	 +63 918 911 6384

adboxbooks@gmail.com

China

Ian Taylor Associates Ltd. Beijing Office 
B1102 Building 4, BeijingINN 
No. 11 East Shuijing Hutong 
Dongcheng District 
100010 Beijing 
P.R. China

Tel.	 +86 (0)10 5864 3360 
Fax	 +86 (0)10 5864 3320

ian@iantaylorassociates.com



Peter Lang · New Publications	 January 2022

16Our Representatives – eBooks

Morocco

Librairie Nationale 
Mik Kerouach  
Responsable Département 
Universitaire 
El Farah II, Lot n° 3, Q.I  
Mohammedia – Morocco

Tél. +212 661045776

m.kerouach@librairienationale.co.ma

Middle East

Avicenna Research 
Mr. Nazim Mohammedi 
Dubai 
United Arab Emirates

Tel. +971 50 1138640 
Tel. +44 7944 464122

info@avicenna-research.com

Australia and New Zealand

Bezi Publishing Services 
Mrs. Louise Valier-D’Abate 
PO Box 1233  
Mitcham North Vic 3132 Australia

Tel. +61 455 864 860

louise@bezi.com.au

Other Countries

Contact our Sales Team via email: 
Sales@peterlang.com

Italy

Cenfor International Srl 
Mrs. Anna Merloe 
Viale G. Palazzi 3/1/A  
16145 Genova

Tel. +39 010 313 567 
Fax +39 010 420 6942 
Mobile +39 393 910 4923

amerlo@cenfor.it

China Mainland, Hong Kong, Taiwan

China Publishers Services Ltd 
Ben Bai 
Room 718, Fortune Commercial 
Building 
362 Sha Tsui Road, Tsuen Wan 
N.T. Hong Kong SAR

Tel. +86 18910752902

benbai@cps-hk.com

Hungary, Slovenia, Croatia and 
Bulgaria

Scientific Knowledge Services 
Mrs. Ángyán Katalin 
Chamerstrasse 172 
6300 Zug 
Switzerland

Tel. +36 27 785 865 
Mobile +36 70 272 6200

hu@scientificknowledgeservices.com

Israel

Inter View Information Resources 
Menahem Dolinsky 
P.O.B 7156 Ramat-Gan 52171, Israel 

Tel. +972-(0)544-581872  
Fax. +972-(0)537-978349

mdolinsky@inter.net.il

Turkey

Mr. Kivanc Cinar 
Prof. Dr. Ahmet Taner Kislali Mahallesi 
2830 Cadde No: 18 
Cayyolu -Ankara 
Turkey

Tel. +90 312 446 7792 Ext. 1005 
Fax +90 312 446 7793 
Mobile +90 544 618 36 18

kcinar@informascope.com

China Mainland

Ian Taylor Associates Ltd. Beijing Office 
B1102 Building 4, BeijingINN 
No. 11 East Shuijing Hutong 
Dongcheng District 
100010 Beijing 
P.R. China

Tel.	 +86 (0)10 5864 3360 
Fax	 +86 (0)10 5864 3320

ian@iantaylorassociates.com



ACADEMIC  RESEARCH 
BROUGHT TO THE  POINT.

www.peterlang.com

www.facebook.com/PeterLangPublishers

@PeterLangGroup

www.instagram.com/peterlangpublishing/

https://www.peterlang.com/
https://www.facebook.com/PeterLangPublishers/
https://twitter.com/PeterLangGroup
https://www.instagram.com/peterlangpublishing/

